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Rank Num DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR CAR FIA CATFIA GROUPFIA PfFIA CLASS Inter 1 Inter 2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Speed

  EHC OVERALL  
1 5 Petr TRNKA CZE ACCR Czech Trnka Racing TeamNorma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC -3000 39.501 1:14.702 39.501 35.201 35.094 1:49.796 170,49

2 7 Joseba IRAOLA LANZAGORTAESP Euskadi Automobilismo Enak KluNova NP01 2 CN/E2-SC -3000 38.988 1:15.536 38.988 36.548 35.203 1:50.739 0.943 169,04

3 6 Corentin STARCK BEL Jantar Team S.R.O Nova NP 01-2 2 CN/E2-SC -3000 39.862 1:16.326 39.862 36.464 35.518 1:51.844 2.048 167,37

4 3 Alexander HIN DEU Alexander Hin Osella FA30 2 D/E2-SS -3000 42.390 1:19.528 42.390 37.138 37.613 1:57.141 7.345 159,80

5 9 Fausto BORMOLINI ITA Fausto Bormolini Nova NP01 2 CN/E2-SC -3000 42.291 1:22.034 42.291 39.743 37.848 1:59.882 10.086 156,15

6 4 Sébastien PETIT FRA Sébastien Petit Osella PA30 2 CN/E2-SC -3000 42.404 1:21.786 42.404 39.382 38.305 2:00.091 10.295 155,88

7 12 António RODRIGUES PRT António Rodrigues Silver Car EF10 2 CN/E2-SC -2000 45.050 1:25.197 45.050 40.147 39.152 2:04.349 14.553 150,54

8 1 Renzo Maria NAPIONE ITA Renzo Maria Napione Reynard 01L 2 D/E2-SS -3000 43.881 1:25.482 43.881 41.601 40.688 2:06.170 16.374 148,37

9 16 Ronnie BRATSCHI CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMKMitsubishi Lancer Evo VII RS1 1 15 44.761 1:26.606 44.761 41.845 41.337 2:07.943 18.147 146,31

10 26 Karol KRUPA POL Karol Krupa Skoda Fabia CT 1 2 44 45.055 1:27.022 45.055 41.967 40.949 2:07.971 18.175 146,28

11 25 Nicolas WERVER FRA Nicolas Werver Porsche 997 GT3 R 1 2 40 45.562 1:28.085 45.562 42.523 40.397 2:08.482 18.686 145,70

12 19 Carlos VIEIRA PRT Carlos Vieira Porsche 991 1 1 29 45.775 1:28.885 45.775 43.110 40.254 2:09.139 19.343 144,96

13 2 Christian MERLI ITA Christian Merli Osella FA30 2 D/E2-SS -3000 38.887 1:13.657 38.887 34.770 56.467 2:10.124 20.328 143,86

14 17 Domagoj PEREKOVI? HRV Domagoj Perekovi? Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX1 1 16 46.057 1:29.531 46.057 43.474 41.751 2:11.282 21.486 142,59

15 14 Nuno CAETANO PRT Nuno Caetano Osella PA21 S Evo 2 CN/E2-SC -2000 46.725 1:30.496 46.725 43.771 41.621 2:12.117 22.321 141,69

16 37 Igor STEFANOVSKI MKD Igor Stefanovski Hyundai i30 TCR 1 3 89 48.382 1:31.770 48.382 43.388 41.928 2:13.698 23.902 140,01

17 32 O PLAY ITA O Play Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX1 3 80 46.702 1:31.148 46.702 44.446 43.035 2:14.183 24.387 139,51

18 10 Franck BELLIERES FRA Franck Bellieres Osella PA27 2 CN/E2-SC -3000 47.645 1:33.152 47.645 45.507 42.567 2:15.719 25.923 137,93

19 36 Erwin BUCK DEU Erwin Buck VW Scirocco MK1 Spiess1 3 82 48.858 1:33.735 48.858 44.877 42.386 2:16.121 26.325 137,52

20 29 Jose ALONSO LISTE ESP Escuderia Chantada Ginetta G55 GT4 1 2 61 49.209 1:34.387 49.209 45.178 42.189 2:16.576 26.780 137,06

21 30 Vitor PASCOAL PRT Vitor Pascoal Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 1 2 63 48.160 1:33.971 48.160 45.811 42.923 2:16.894 27.098 136,74

22 34 Milovan VESNIC SRB Ask Vesnic Audi RS3 LMS 1 3 81 48.911 1:34.851 48.911 45.940 43.129 2:17.980 28.184 135,67

23 24 Gabriela CORREIA PRT Gabriela Correia Mercedes AMG GT4 1 1 39 48.789 1:33.904 48.789 45.115 44.563 2:18.467 28.671 135,19

24 35 Nicolas GRANIER FRA Nicolas Granier Seat Leon Cup Racer 1 3 82 50.236 1:37.088 50.236 46.852 44.006 2:21.094 31.298 132,67

25 42 Maciej SERAFIN POL Maciej Serafin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X1 4 122 50.046 1:38.089 50.046 48.043 45.578 2:23.667 33.871 130,30

26 38 Valdet KACANDOLLI KOS Valdet Kacandolli Suzuki Swift Sport R+ 1 3 95 50.239 1:40.077 50.239 49.838 45.355 2:25.432 35.636 128,71

27 40 Paulo SILVA PRT Paulo Silva Audi RS3 LMS TCR 1 3 106 52.751 1:41.692 52.751 48.941 45.699 2:27.391 37.595 127,00

28 31 Manuel SOUSA PRT Manuel Sousa Ford Focus 1 3 115 52.596 1:44.084 52.596 51.488 47.260 2:31.344 41.548 123,69

29 43 Norbert NAGY HUN NNR Team Hungary KFT BMW E46 330Ci 1 5 160 54.032 1:44.595 54.032 50.563 47.156 2:31.751 41.955 123,35

30 44 Parcidio SUMMAVIELLE PRT Parcidio Summavielle Renault Clio 1 5 166 54.928 1:46.262 54.928 51.334 47.727 2:33.989 44.193 121,56

31 23 Patrick CUNHA PRT Veloso Motorsport Audi R8 5.2 1 1 37 47.285 1:42.495 47.285 55.210 52.661 2:35.156 45.360 120,65

32 33 Hermann BLASL AUT Hermann Blasl Opel Kadett Coupe 1 3 81 50.956 1:41.451 50.956 50.495 57.814 2:39.265 49.469 117,53

33 45 Luis Antonio PENIDO LOPEZ ESP AR Vidal Racing Mini John Cooper Works1 5 172 56.909 1:50.757 56.909 53.848 49.808 2:40.565 50.769 116,58

DNS

22 Luca GAETANI ITA Luca  Gaetani Porsche 911 GT3 R 1 1 30

Timing Cleck of the Course,
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Rank Num COMPETITOR DRIVER CAR CAT (Rank) Inter 1 Inter 2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Speed

  CPM / CPCM / CPLM / TPM / TPCM / TPKM / TPMM  
1 8 Hélder da Silva Hélder DA SILVA Osella PA2000 Prototipo A (1) 44.264 1:24.538 44.264 40.274 39.052 2:03.590 151,46

2 12 António Rodrigues António RODRIGUES Silver Car EF10 Prototipo A (2) 45.050 1:25.197 45.050 40.147 39.152 2:04.349 0.759 150,54

3 11 José Correia José CORREIA Norma M20 FC Prototipo A (3) 45.092 1:26.389 45.092 41.297 38.316 2:04.705 1.115 150,11

4 47 ESCUDERIA CELANOVA MOTORCESAR RODRIGUEZ OSELLA PA 21 JRB Prototipo A (4) 44.302 1:26.982 44.302 42.680 39.745 2:06.727 3.137 147,71

5 19 Carlos Vieira Carlos VIEIRA Porsche 991 GT (1) 45.775 1:28.885 45.775 43.110 40.254 2:09.139 5.549 144,96

6 14 Nuno Caetano Nuno CAETANO Osella PA21 S Evo Prototipo A (5) 46.725 1:30.496 46.725 43.771 41.621 2:12.117 8.527 141,69

7 50 NUNO GUIMARÃES NUNO GUIMARÃES SILVERCAR S2 Prototipo B (1) 47.547 1:32.264 47.547 44.717 42.210 2:14.474 10.884 139,20

8 57 LUIS DELGADO LUIS DELGADO CUPRA LEON COMPETICION TCRTurismo 2 (1) 48.583 1:32.710 48.583 44.127 42.610 2:15.320 11.730 138,33

9 30 Vitor Pascoal Vitor PASCOAL Porsche 991 GT3 Cup GT (2) 48.160 1:33.971 48.160 45.811 42.923 2:16.894 13.304 136,74

10 28 Congostra Team Sanxenxo Bernardo GARCÍA DE CASTROPorsche 997 GT3 Cup GT (3) 48.315 1:34.464 48.315 46.149 43.290 2:17.754 14.164 135,89

11 93 LUIS NUNES LUIS NUNES SKODA FABIA RS S Challenge(1) 47.709 1:34.200 47.709 46.491 43.956 2:18.156 14.566 135,49

12 24 Gabriela Correia Gabriela CORREIA Mercedes AMG GT4 GT (4) 48.789 1:33.904 48.789 45.115 44.563 2:18.467 14.877 135,19

13 117 LUIS BARROS LUIS BARROS FORD SIERRA RS 500 CPLM (1) 52.287 1:39.782 52.287 47.495 46.731 2:26.513 22.923 127,77

14 40 Paulo Silva Paulo SILVA Audi RS3 LMS TCR Turismo 2 (2) 52.751 1:41.692 52.751 48.941 45.699 2:27.391 23.801 127,00

15 80 BRUNO CARVALHO BRUNO CARVALHO CITROEN SAXO S Challenge(2) 52.393 1:41.839 52.393 49.446 46.370 2:28.209 24.619 126,30

16 73 LUIS SILVA LUIS SILVA BMW M3 S Challenge(3) 52.719 1:41.482 52.719 48.763 47.293 2:28.775 25.185 125,82

17 86 MIGUEL MATOS MIGUEL MATOS PEUGEOT 106 MAXI S Challenge(4) 53.824 1:43.297 53.824 49.473 46.152 2:29.449 25.859 125,26

18 78 ALBERTO PEREIRA ALBERTO PEREIRA HONDA CIVIC TYPE RS Challenge(5) 52.832 1:43.143 52.832 50.311 47.379 2:30.522 26.932 124,36

19 53 RUI DINIS RUI DINIS BMW M4 GT4 GT (5) 55.090 1:44.877 55.090 49.787 46.140 2:31.017 27.427 123,95

20 48 RICARDO GOMES RICARDO GOMES SIGNATECH F4 TPMM (1) 53.170 1:44.088 53.170 50.918 47.090 2:31.178 27.588 123,82

21 31 Manuel Sousa Manuel SOUSA Ford Focus S Challenge(6) 52.596 1:44.084 52.596 51.488 47.260 2:31.344 27.754 123,69

22 114 PEDRO ALVES PEDRO ALVES CITROEN SAXO VTS CPLM (2) 53.138 1:43.501 53.138 50.363 47.940 2:31.441 27.851 123,61

23 20 Rui Pinheiro Rui PINHEIRO BMW M3 S Challenge(7) 54.149 1:44.401 54.149 50.252 47.471 2:31.872 28.282 123,26

24 71 JOÃO PIRES JOÃO PIRES BMW M3 S Challenge(8) 53.666 1:44.403 53.666 50.737 47.946 2:32.349 28.759 122,87

25 44 Parcidio Summavielle Parcidio SUMMAVIELLE Renault Clio Turismo 3 (1) 54.928 1:46.262 54.928 51.334 47.727 2:33.989 30.399 121,56

26 96 JOSÉ PEDRO GOMES JOSÉ PEDRO GOMES FORD ESCORT MK 2 RS 1800CPCM (1) 54.867 1:47.039 54.867 52.172 47.936 2:34.975 31.385 120,79

27 54 CARLOS GONÇALVES CARLOS GONÇALVES MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO XTurismo 1 (1) 55.222 1:46.754 55.222 51.532 48.323 2:35.077 31.487 120,71

28 23 Veloso Motorsport Patrick CUNHA Audi R8 5.2 GT (6) 47.285 1:42.495 47.285 55.210 52.661 2:35.156 31.566 120,65

29 46 NUNO PINTO NUNO PINTO ADR SPORT II Prototipo B (2) 53.838 1:46.416 53.838 52.578 48.900 2:35.316 31.726 120,52

30 62 SÉRGIO NOGUEIRA SÉRGIO NOGUEIRA RENAULT CLIO RS Turismo 3 (2) 55.659 1:47.675 55.659 52.016 48.516 2:36.191 32.601 119,85

31 83 CARLOS SILVA CARLOS SILVA RENAULT CLIO RS S Challenge(9) 55.933 1:47.690 55.933 51.757 48.608 2:36.298 32.708 119,77

32 79 FRANCISCO VIEIRA LEITE FRANCISCO VIEIRA LEITE TOYOTA COROLLA T-SPORTS Challenge(10) 56.425 1:47.631 56.425 51.206 48.803 2:36.434 32.844 119,66

33 55 JOSÉ CARLOS MAGALHÃES JOSÉ CARLOS MAGALHÃES MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO XTurismo 1 (2) 54.533 1:48.062 54.533 53.529 49.352 2:37.414 33.824 118,92

34 91 JOSÉ ALMEIDA JOSÉ ALMEIDA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIS Challenge(11) 52.492 1:41.913 52.492 49.421 55.532 2:37.445 33.855 118,89

35 21 Pedro Marques Pedro MARQUES Subaru STI WRX 8 S Challenge(12) 56.635 1:46.553 56.635 49.918 50.908 2:37.461 33.871 118,88

36 18 Daniel Vilaça Daniel VILAÇA Nissan Nismo 370Z GT (7) 55.642 1:48.131 55.642 52.489 49.519 2:37.650 34.060 118,74

37 61 ROBERTO MEIRA ROBERTO MEIRA RENAULT CLIO RS Turismo 3 (3) 56.283 1:48.690 56.283 52.407 49.078 2:37.768 34.178 118,65

38 65 ESTEVÃO OLIVEIRA ESTEVÃO OLIVEIRA HONDA CIVIC TYPE R Turismo 3 (4) 56.941 1:49.360 56.941 52.419 49.181 2:38.541 34.951 118,07

39 109 JOSÉ COIMBRA JOSÉ COIMBRA OPEL ASTRA CPLM (3) 58.380 1:51.593 58.380 53.213 49.210 2:40.803 37.213 116,41

40 99 FLÁVIO SAÍNHAS FLÁVIO SAINHAS FORD ESCORT MK I CPCM (2) 57.847 1:50.328 57.847 52.481 50.713 2:41.041 37.451 116,24

41 75 JOÃO MACEDO JOÃO MACEDO BMW 328 is S Challenge(13) 58.274 1:51.379 58.274 53.105 50.261 2:41.640 38.050 115,81

42 81 BEFAST MOTORSPORT MÁRIO BARBOSA PEUGEOT 206 GTI S Challenge(14) 58.387 1:52.366 58.387 53.979 49.743 2:42.109 38.519 115,47

43 92 DANIELA MARQUES DANIELA MARQUES SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STIS Challenge(15) 57.565 1:51.582 57.565 54.017 51.532 2:43.114 39.524 114,76

44 95 FERNANDO SALGUEIRO FERNANDO SALGUEIRO FORD ESCORT MK II CPCM (3) 56.579 1:51.478 56.579 54.899 51.752 2:43.230 39.640 114,68

45 60 Veloso Motorsport ANTÓNIO VELOSO FIAT ABARTH 500 Turismo 2 (3) 57.918 1:53.512 57.918 55.594 50.926 2:44.438 40.848 113,84

46 67 JOSÉ CARDOSO JOSÉ CARDOSO CITROEN SAXO CUP Turismo 3 (5) 59.402 1:54.351 59.402 54.949 50.727 2:45.078 41.488 113,40

47 111 RUI OLIVEIRA RUI OLIVEIRA CITROEN AX S Challenge(16) 59.539 1:54.086 59.539 54.547 51.033 2:45.119 41.529 113,37

48 70 SEBASTIEN FERNANDES SEBASTIEN FERNANDES PEUGEOT 208 R2 Turismo 3 (6) 59.716 1:54.510 59.716 54.794 50.791 2:45.301 41.711 113,24

49 49 VICTOR BESSA VICTOR BESSA PRM RC Prototipo B (3) 55.976 1:53.612 55.976 57.636 52.281 2:45.893 42.303 112,84

50 85 DANIEL CORREIA DANIEL CORREIA RENAULT CLIO S Challenge(17) 1:01.142 1:55.152 1:01.142 54.010 51.385 2:46.537 42.947 112,40

51 68 JOSÉ BORGES JOSÉ BORGES CITROEN C2 R2 Turismo 3 (7) 59.734 1:55.866 59.734 56.132 51.327 2:47.193 43.603 111,96

52 72 CARLOS CORREIA CARLOS CORREIA BMW M3 S Challenge(18) 59.461 1:56.776 59.461 57.315 51.814 2:48.590 45.000 111,03

53 76 JOSÉ SALGADO JOSÉ SALGADO MINI COPER S S Challenge(19) 59.225 1:56.961 59.225 57.736 52.643 2:49.604 46.014 110,37

54 105 BENTO SILVA BENTO SILVA BMW 325 I (E30) CPLM (4) 59.483 1:57.337 59.483 57.854 53.426 2:50.763 47.173 109,62

55 94 JOSÉ LAMEIRO JOSÉ LAMEIRO SKODA FABIA MK3 S Challenge(20) 1:01.955 2:00.574 1:01.955 58.619 51.282 2:51.856 48.266 108,92

56 106 MIGUEL GONÇALVES MIGUEL GONÇALVES BMW E 36 COUPÉ CPLM (5) 1:01.122 1:58.649 1:01.122 57.527 54.382 2:53.031 49.441 108,18

57 126 JOÃO DIOGO SANTOS JOÃO DIOGO SANTOS FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORTCPM1300M(1) 1:02.361 2:00.071 1:02.361 57.710 53.513 2:53.584 49.994 107,84

58 122 JOÃO SILVA JOÃO SILVA PEUGEOT 106 RALLYECPM1300M(2) 1:02.909 2:01.372 1:02.909 58.463 53.114 2:54.486 50.896 107,28

59 97 LUIS MOUTINHO LUIS MOUTINHO FORD ESCORT CPCM (4) 1:00.001 2:00.895 1:00.001 1:00.894 54.571 2:55.466 51.876 106,68

60 112 LUIS PEREIRA LUIS PEREIRA CITROEN AX S Challenge(21) 1:04.116 2:02.477 1:04.116 58.361 53.451 2:55.928 52.338 106,40

61 120 HUGO MAGALHÃES HUGO MAGALHÃES FIAT PUNTO CPM1300M(3) 1:03.612 2:02.562 1:03.612 58.950 54.087 2:56.649 53.059 105,97

62 113 CELSO FONSECA CELSO FONSECA CITROEN SAXO Turismo 3 (8) 1:03.842 2:02.290 1:03.842 58.448 54.641 2:56.931 53.341 105,80

63 118 ARMANDO FREITAS ARMANDO FREITAS TOYOTA STARLET CPM1300M(4) 1:05.095 2:03.956 1:05.095 58.861 53.438 2:57.394 53.804 105,52

64 77 MIGUEL RODRIGUES MIGUEL RODRIGUES PEUGEOT 306 HDI S Challenge(22) 1:01.933 2:02.664 1:01.933 1:00.731 54.899 2:57.563 53.973 105,42

65 87 TIAGO PINTO TIAGO PINTO PEUGEOT 106 S Challenge(23) 1:04.492 2:03.469 1:04.492 58.977 54.288 2:57.757 54.167 105,31

66 108 IVÂNIA LOUREIRO IVÂNIA LOUREIRO PEUGEOT 205 CPLM (6) 1:02.737 2:03.005 1:02.737 1:00.268 54.811 2:57.816 54.226 105,27

67 131 ALBERTO FREITAS ALBERTO FREITAS MORRIS MINI 1275 GTCPM1300C(1) 1:02.811 2:03.904 1:02.811 1:01.093 55.058 2:58.962 55.372 104,60

68 58 BEATRIZ CORREIA BEATRIZ CORREIA SEAT CUPRA Turismo 2 (4) 1:02.387 2:04.544 1:02.387 1:02.157 54.716 2:59.260 55.670 104,42

69 125 MIGUEL RIBEIRO MIGUEL RIBEIRO FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORTCPM1300M(5) 1:05.188 2:05.156 1:05.188 59.968 54.985 3:00.141 56.551 103,91

70 69 BRUNO RODRIGUES BRUNO RODRIGUES FORD FIESTA Turismo 3 (9) 1:05.357 2:05.465 1:05.357 1:00.108 55.010 3:00.475 56.885 103,72

71 123 FRANCISCO MACEDO FRANCISCO MACEDO PEUGEOT 106 CPM1300M(6) 1:05.635 2:06.249 1:05.635 1:00.614 56.385 3:02.634 59.044 102,50

72 119 FRANCISCO MILHEIRO FRANCISCO MILHEIRO PEUGEOT 106 CPM1300M(7) 1:04.970 2:05.525 1:04.970 1:00.555 57.469 3:02.994 59.404 102,29

73 124 CARLOS FERREIRA CARLOS FERREIRA FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORTCPM1300M(8) 1:07.039 2:08.745 1:07.039 1:01.706 56.319 3:05.064 1:01.474 101,15

74 82 ABÍLIO APARÍCIO ABÍLIO APARÍCIO PEUGEOT 205 S Challenge(24) 1:04.730 2:08.255 1:04.730 1:03.525 57.397 3:05.652 1:02.062 100,83

75 66 EVA LARANJEIRA EVA LARANJEIRA KIA PICANTO Turismo 3(10) 1:05.088 2:08.661 1:05.088 1:03.573 57.162 3:05.823 1:02.233 100,74

76 64 RUTE BRÁS RUTE BRÁS PEUGEOT 206 RC Turismo 3(11) 1:07.074 2:10.526 1:07.074 1:03.452 55.578 3:06.104 1:02.514 100,58
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Rank Num COMPETITOR DRIVER CAR CAT (Rank) Inter 1 Inter 2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Speed

77 110 HORST BAPTISTA HORST BAPTISTA RENAULT 5 GT TURBO CPLM (7) 1:06.604 2:09.599 1:06.604 1:02.995 56.725 3:06.324 1:02.734 100,47

78 107 FILIPE PEIXOTO FILIPE PEIXOTO HONDA ACCORD TYPE R S Challenge(25) 1:05.560 2:09.179 1:05.560 1:03.619 57.739 3:06.918 1:03.328 100,15

79 127 MARCO PEIXOTO MARCO PEIXOTO TOYOTA STARLET CPM1300M(9) 1:08.154 2:11.629 1:08.154 1:03.475 57.076 3:08.705 1:05.115 99,20

80 128 SIMPLICIO TAVEIRA SIMPLICIO TAVEIRA CITROEN C1 CPM1300M(10) 1:10.048 2:15.469 1:10.048 1:05.421 1:00.011 3:15.480 1:11.890 95,76

81 100 GILBERTO PINTO GILBERTO PINTO AUSTIN MINI COOPER S CPCM (5) 1:07.980 2:14.295 1:07.980 1:06.315 1:03.821 3:18.116 1:14.526 94,49

82 130 CATARINA SILVA CATARINA SILVA CITROEN C1 CPM1300M(11) 1:11.941 2:18.131 1:11.941 1:06.190 1:00.735 3:18.866 1:15.276 94,13

83 74 ANÍBAL PINTO ANÍBAL PINTO BMW 330 Ci S Challenge(26) 1:05.818 2:11.119 1:05.818 1:05.301 1:07.952 3:19.071 1:15.481 94,03

84 98 FERNANDO FRANCISCO FERNANDO FRANCISCO FORD ESCORT   MK I CPCM (6) 1:09.002 2:18.387 1:09.002 1:09.385 1:02.676 3:21.063 1:17.473 93,10

85 129 SOFIA MOUTA SOFIA MOUTA CITROEN C1 CPM1300M(12) 1:14.014 2:22.247 1:14.014 1:08.233 1:03.495 3:25.742 1:22.152 90,98

DNS

52 VALTER DINIS VALTER DINIS PORSCHE CAYMAN GT4 GT

56 JORGE MEIRA JORGE MEIRA SEAT LEON MK I Turismo 2

59 HELDER ALVES HELDER ALVES SEAT LEON TDI Turismo 2

84 PAULO TEIXEIRA PAULO TEIXEIRA RENAULT CLIO S Challenge

88 DIANA MARTINS DIANA MARTINS FIAT UNO 45 S S Challenge

89 DANIEL PACHECO DANIEL PACHECO MITSUBICHI LANCER EVO VIS Challenge

90 MANUEL PEREIRA MANUEL PEREIRA MITSUBICHI LANCER EVO VIS Challenge

101 ANDRÁ MAGALHÃES ANDRÉ MAGALHÃES TOYOTA STARLET KP 62 CPCM

102 JORGE LOURES JORGE LOURES LOTUS ELAN COUPE CPCM

116 NUNO RODRIGUES NUNO RODRIGUES CITROEN AX CPLM

121 RUI AMORIM RUI AMORIM CITROEN AX SPORT CPM1300M

Timing Director de Prova


